John Handley High School
Back to School Night Schedule

Tuesday, January 22, 6:30 p.m.

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:05

7:15

7:20

7:30

7:35

7:45

7:50

8:00

8:05

8:15

6:45

7:00

7:05

7:15

7:20

7:30

7:35

7:45

7:50

8:00

8:05

8:15

Social in Commons

Welcome in Patsy Cline Theater

Report to Pride Time (Advisory)
Pride Time (Advisory)

Parents report to 1%t Block Class

1% Block Class

Parents report to 2" Block Class
2" Block

Parents report to 3rd Block Class
3 Block

Parents report to 4th Block Class
4" Block

Dismissal



