

John Handley High School Back to School Night Schedule Tuesday, January 22, 6:30 p.m.

6:30 -	6:45	Social in Commons
6:45 -	7:00	Welcome in Patsy Cline Theater
7:00 -	7:05	Report to Pride Time (Advisory)
7:05 -	7:15	Pride Time (Advisory)
7:15 -	7:20	Parents report to 1st Block Class
7:20 -	7:30	1st Block Class
7:30 -	7:35	Parents report to 2 nd Block Class
7:35 -	7:45	2 nd Block
7:45 -	7:50	Parents report to 3rd Block Class
7:50 -	8:00	3 rd Block
8:00 -	8:05	Parents report to 4th Block Class
8:05 -	8:15	4 th Block
8:15		Dismissal